CATALINA AVE.

Updated January 2019

WILSON

CHESTER AVE.

CALIFORNIA BLVD.

AVE.

STON

[0)]

HOLLIS

[
[

HILL AVE.

Campus Building
Building Name
Building Number

Athletic or Recreational Playing Field

Athletic Track or Court Area

- Crosswalk

=3
W0

4
(T
/

Landscaped Lawn Area

Other Planted or Landscaped Area
Paved Walkway or Pedestrian Area
Paved Driveway or 5treet

To Parking

Place Name

Utility Pad

Utility Grating

Unlandscaped or Dirt Area

Under Construction

Walls or Exterior Stairs

Water Features or Pools


mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp

mory
Stamp


Campus - Kronos Clocks and Locations

Device ID

Clock 199025
Clock 199053
Clock 192056

Clock 071057

Clock 034079
Clock 227015
Clock 124038
Clock 161033
Clock 165005

Clock 177101

Clock 008108
Clock 012058

Clock 024102
Clock 050042
Clock 151021
Clock 151035

Clock 151008
Clock 151022
Clock 150079
Clock 150031

Clock 150006

Clock 150003

Clock 150072
Clock 134157
Clock 002057

Clock 009003
Clock 159057
Clock 020001

CLOCK DETAILS 09/01/2020

Kronos Clock Inventory with Letter Designation for Campus Map

IP Addresses

131.215.199.25
131.215.199.53
131.215.192.56

131.215.71.57

131.215.34.79
131.215.227.15
131.215.124.38
131.215.161.33
131.215.165.5

131.215.177.101

131.215.8.108
131.215.12.58

131.215.24.102
131.215.50.42

131.215.151.21
131.215.151.35

131.215.151.8

131.215.151.22
131.215.150.79
131.215.150.31

131.215.150.3

131.215.150.30

131.215.150.72
131.215.134.157
131.215.2.57

131.215.9.3
131.215.159.57
131.215.20.1

Building
3
5
6
18
23

29
40
51
52
60

61

74
75

76
82
84
84

84
84
85
85

85> 66

85> 66B

86
93
96

96
99
110

Location

Braun Gymnasium - Clock has been relocated in Braun
Central Plant - Building 5 - Lunch Room

Spalding first floor - will be relocated

Chen - Location:

North Mudd 1 - East Entry (outside)

Biology Alles - Right outside 182. Go in through North door - Church Building -
straight down hall to room 182

Dabney Hall - Near East entrance

Hameetman Center - near the restrooms

Chandler - Back Office by loading dock

South Houses - Blacker Basement By Room 58

Athenaeum - Go to front desk and ask where clock is located in the kitchen

Beckman Institute 1 - 1st Floor- South West entry by room 139 (stockroom area)

Biology Braun - may need to be relocated

Beckman Behaviour Biology - On first floor, near back door, North West side of
the building. Near room 105

Transportation Building - In Break Room

PP Carpenter Shop - Building 84 - In Carpenter Shop, entrance

PP Loading Dock - Building 84 - Next to Service Center, outside

PP Paintshop - Building 84 - North end of dock near doors that lead into HR

PP Stock Room - Building 84 - Next to Stock Room, inside
IMSS South TEST CLOCK (CES 210) not shown on Map
PP Shipping & Receiving 2 - By room 112

PP Satellite Plant Shop 2 - Holliston Structure - Sub-basement near elevator

PP Satellite Plant Shop 1 - Holliston Structure - Sub-basement in Lunch Room

Housing Office - Building 86 Center for Student Services, Housing Office Kitchen

Moore 1 - 1st Floor-SouthWest entry by room 143 (phone area)
Broad Center Cafe - In small building behind coffee shop

Broad Center Sub-Basement - Due to the high level access of the area, contact
Ruben Bayon at extension 5747. He will walk you down to the area.

Avery Custodial - Grad. Building Basement
Catalina Central Rec Room - 1st floor-Exterior area by BBQ area

P:\Kronos\Time Clock Review 2020\Clock inventory 29 ]





