

## Kronos Clock Inventory with Letter Designation for Campus Map

Device ID	IP Addresses	Building	Location
Clock 199025	131.215.199.25	3	Braun Gymnasium - Clock has been relocated in Braun
Clock 199053	131.215.199.53	5	Central Plant - Building 5 - Lunch Room
Clock 192056	131.215.192.56	6	Spalding first floor - will be relocated
0.00K 252050	101/210/102/00	18	Chen - Location:
Clock 071057	131.215.71.57	23	North Mudd 1 - East Entry (outside)
			Biology Alles - Right outside 182. Go in through North door - Church Building -
Clock 034079	131.215.34.79	29	straight down hall to room 182
Clock 227015	131.215.227.15	40	Dabney Hall - Near East entrance
Clock 124038	131.215.124.38	51	Hameetman Center - near the restrooms
Clock 161033	131.215.161.33	52	Chandler - Back Office by loading dock
Clock 165005	131.215.165.5	60	South Houses - Blacker Basement By Room 58
		-	,
Clock 177101	131.215.177.101	61	Athenaeum - Go to front desk and ask where clock is located in the kitchen
			- 1
Clock 008108	131.215.8.108	74	Beckman Institute 1 - 1st Floor- South West entry by room 139 (stockroom area)
Clock 012058	131.215.12.58	75	Biology Braun - may need to be relocated
			Beckman Behaviour Biology - On first floor, near back door, North West side of
Clock 024102	131.215.24.102	76	the building. Near room 105
Clock 050042	131.215.50.42	82	Transportation Building - In Break Room
Clock 151021	131.215.151.21	84	PP Carpenter Shop - Building 84 - In Carpenter Shop, entrance
Clock 151035	131.215.151.35	84	PP Loading Dock - Building 84 - Next to Service Center, outside
			PP Paintshop - Building 84 - North end of dock near doors that lead into HR
Clock 151008	131.215.151.8	84	
Clock 151022	131.215.151.22	84	PP Stock Room - Building 84 - Next to Stock Room, inside
Clock 150079	131.215.150.79	85	IMSS South TEST CLOCK (CES 210) not shown on Map
Clock 150031	131.215.150.31	85	PP Shipping & Receiving 2 - By room 112
Clash 15000C	131.215.150.3	85 > 66	PP Satellite Plant Shop 2 - Holliston Structure - Sub-basement near elevator
Clock 150006	131.215.150.3	85 > 00	
			PP Satellite Plant Shop 1 - Holliston Structure - Sub-basement in Lunch Room
Clock 150003	131.215.150.30	85 > 66B	·
			Housing Office - Building 86 Center for Student Services, Housing Office Kitchen
Clock 150072	131.215.150.72	86	
Clock 134157	131.215.134.157	93	Moore 1 - 1st Floor-SouthWest entry by room 143 (phone area)
Clock 002057	131.215.2.57	96	Broad Center Cafe - In small building behind coffee shop
			Broad Center Sub-Basement - Due to the high level access of the area, contact
Clask 000003	121 215 0 2	0.0	Ruben Bayon at extension 5747. He will walk you down to the area.
Clock 009003	131.215.9.3	96	
Clock 159057	131.215.159.57	99 110	Avery Custodial - Grad. Building Basement
Clock 020001	131.215.20.1	110	Catalina Central Rec Room - 1st floor-Exterior area by BBQ area